Series F 60
per DIN 43693
Mechanical
Single Position Switches
D Chisel
K Ball
R Roller
L Roller bearing
E Chisel with
wiper plate
Ordering example:
BNS 819-FD-60-101-FE-S80R
BNS 819-F_-60-101-_ _-_ _ _ _
FD 6...60
V AC/DC
FE 90...250
V AC/DC
optional
Function
indication
Plunger
style
S80R 5-pin, right
S80L 5-pin, left
optional
Connector